
DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
(formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Shahbad Daulatpur, Bawana Road, Delhi-110042
(Store & Purchase Branch)

F. No.: Phy/DTU/l50 a2o23lsr! Dated: 08.03.2024

Tender Notice

Delhi Technological University Invites Bids for procurement of various items as per details given
belowonGeMPortal@)

Dr
Assistant Registrar (S&P)

Copy to:
1.

2.
3.

4.

PA to Registrar: For kind information of Registrar
Concemed HoDs
Head (CC) for uploading on University website
Guard File

sl
No

Department Item Description Qty. Bid/RA No. Bid
Submission
Date

I CoE for
Semiconductors
&.

Microelectronics

Desktop Computers, Printers,
Online UPS

As per
bid

GEMI2024IB
1473t263

t4-03-2024

2 Applied Physics Molybdenum disilicide
Heating Elements

I GEI|{{.I2024IB
14755346

29-03-2024

3 Applied Physics High Temperature Fumace I GEMI2O24IB
14755307

29-03-2024


